Panjab University, Chandigarh
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES- MULTI DISCIPLINARY RESEARCH CENTRE, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to B.A. 1st Semester Session 2019-20

Selcted Merit List of selected candidates from the waiting list of Admission to B.A. 1st Semester Session 2019-20
Total Seats = 200, Open Vacant Seats = 18 (After De-reservation of Seats vacant in all reserved category)

77 529 PU1911586 [RISHAV JINDAL SUSHIL KUMAR 08-Sep-01  |GN 741 74.22 74.22 0 74.22|# Approved by Dept.
78 532 PU1924569 [NAVJOT SINGH PARUPKAR SINGH [09-Jul-96 GN 77.9 74.2 74.2 0 74.2|# Approved by Dept.
79 533 PU1924671 |KARAJ SINGH SATNAM SINGH 14-Jun-99 GN 77.9 74.2 74.2 0 74.2(# Approved by Dept.
80 537 PU1920231 [KALPANA BALRAM 01-Nov-97 |SC 79.2 74 74 0 74|# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved
81 543 PU1915310 [MALKEET SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH |22-Dec-99 |GN 45.6 74 74 0 74|# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Rejected :
Certificate Not Attached
82 544 PU1919602 [PRAMOD KUMAR JAGDEESH 10-Jun-95 GN 50.83 73.83 73.83 0 73.83|# Approved by Dept.
83 550 PU1913914 [MANINDERPAL SINGH [AJITPAL SINGH 09-Dec-96 |GN 62.23 73.77 73.77 0 73.77|# Approved by Dept.
84 552 PU194502 [TANYA JAGDISH 04-Mar-02 |GN 72.2 73 73 0.73 73.73|# Approved by Dept.
# NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven
days and night
camp.(One Camp).)-
Approved
85 556 PU1912667 |KASHISH MEHTA RAVI KUMAR 02-Oct-01 GN 58.9 73.56 73.56 0 73.56|# Approved by Dept.
86 557 PU194646 |KARANVEER KUMAR [HANS RAJ 20-May-01 |BC,BAS, 70.3 73.55 73.55 0 73.55|# Approved by Dept.
RAS # BC-Approved
# BAS-Approved
# RAS-Approved
87 558 PU1919638 [KASHISH BAJAJ RAVINDER KUMAR [11-Mar-02  |BAS 68.4 73.55 73.55 0 73.55(# Approved by Dept.
# BAS-Approved
# RAS-Rejected : same
certificate for class XII
also required
88 559 PU195870 |BALRAM DALBIR 06-Jan-99 GN 83 73.4 73.4 0 73.4(# Approved by Dept.
89 560 PU1915320 [SANDEEP NAYAK DILIP NAYAK 29-Nov-00 |GN 79.8 73.4 73.4 0 73.4(# Approved by Dept.
90 562 PU197028 [SANYA RAJDEV HARISH RAJDEV 15-May-01 |GN 77.9 73.2 73.2 0 73.2|# Approved by Dept.
91 563 PU1925554 (KIRANDEEP KAUR JAIPAL SINGH 18-Nov-01 [SC 76 73.2 73.2 0 73.2|# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

already admitted in SC Cat

already admitted in BC Cat

already admitted in SC Cat



92

564

PU196813

VINAY

SANJAY BAMEL

16-Jan-99

GN

51.3

73.2

73.2

73.2

# Approved by Dept.

93

565

PU194971

NISHA

NATHI RAM

08-Jun-00

SC

66.5

72.4

72.4

0.724

73.124

# Approved by Dept.

# SC-Approved

# NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven
days and night
camp.(One Camp).)-
Approved

94

566

PU1911967

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

01-Nov-99

GN

72.3

73.11

73.11

73.11

# Approved by Dept.

95

567

PU195182

SACHIN KAMBOJ

SARWAN KUMAR

10-Jan-01

BC

62.15

73.11

73.11

73.11

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

96

571

PU1925601

SUMIT

AJMER

12-Nov-98

GN

86.6

73

73

73

# Approved by Dept.

97

575

PU1924118

SIMARJEET SINGH

CHARAN SINGH

25-Mar-00

BAS

72.2

73

73

73

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Rejected : Provide
affidavit that simarjeet
singh Son of shri Charan
singh is same as Simarjet
singh momi son of shri
charan singh momi

# BAS-Approved

98

576

PU1910174

INDERJEET SINGH

GULAB SINGH

11-Apr-00

BAS

68

73

73

0

73

# Approved by Dept.
# BAS-Approved

99

577

PU199173

NIKHIL

BIR PAL

08-May-01

SC

53.2

73

73

0

73

# Approved by Dept.
# SC-Approved

100

578

PU1919753

TAHSIN FATMA

MD SHAHJADA

03-Dec-00

GN

50.8

73

73

0

73

# Approved by Dept.

Above said students are advised to deposit Late fee of Rs.3000/- till 27.08.2019 by 5.pm failing which your

admission shall not be considered. The remaining normal admission fees shall be paid after the approval of the
Worthy Vice-Chancellor.
The normal admission fee notice is already available on the online notice board of the departmental website

(des.puchd.ac.in) as well as physical notice board of the department.
Fee receipt in original must be deposited immediately in the office of the DES-MDRC.

Fee Code =T0250

Chairperson

already admitted in SC Cat

already admitted in BAS Cat

already admitted in SC Cat



