Panjab University, Chandigarh
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES- MULTI DISCIPLINARY RESEARCH CENTRE, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

			lmission to B.A. 1st d candidates from t			n to B.A. ′	1st Semest	er Session	2019-20				1
Total Se	ats = 200	, Open Vac	ant Seats = 18 (Afte	r De-reservation	of Seats v	acant in a	II reserved	category)					
77	529	PU1911586	RISHAV JINDAL	SUSHIL KUMAR	08-Sep-01	GN	74.1	74.22	74.22	0	74.22	# Approved by Dept.	
78	532	PU1924569	NAVJOT SINGH	PARUPKAR SINGH	09-Jul-96	GN	77.9	74.2	74.2	0	74.2	# Approved by Dept.	
79	533	PU1924671	KARAJ SINGH	SATNAM SINGH	14-Jun-99	GN	77.9	74.2	74.2	0	74.2	# Approved by Dept.	<del>-</del>
80	537	PU1920231	KALPANA	BALRAM	01-Nov-97	SC	79.2	74	74	0	74	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved	already admitted in SC Cat
81	543	PU1915310	MALKEET SINGH	BHAGWAN SINGH	22-Dec-99	GN	45.6	74	74	0	74	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Rejected : Certificate Not Attached	
82	544	PU1919602	PRAMOD KUMAR	JAGDEESH	10-Jun-95	GN	50.83	73.83	73.83	0	73.83	# Approved by Dept.	1
83	550	PU1913914	MANINDERPAL SINGH	AJITPAL SINGH	09-Dec-96	GN	62.23	73.77	73.77	0	73.77	# Approved by Dept.	1
84	552	PU194502	TANYA	JAGDISH	04-Mar-02	GN	72.2	73	73	0.73	73.73	# Approved by Dept. # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved	
85	556	PU1912667	KASHISH MEHTA	RAVI KUMAR	02-Oct-01	GN	58.9	73.56	73.56	0	73.56	# Approved by Dept.	
86	557	PU194646	KARANVEER KUMAR	HANS RAJ	20-May-01	BC,BAS, RAS	70.3	73.55	73.55	0	73.55	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved # RAS-Approved	already admitted in BC Cat
87	558	PU1919638	KASHISH BAJAJ	RAVINDER KUMAR	11-Mar-02	BAS	68.4	73.55	73.55	0	73.55	# Approved by Dept.  # BAS-Approved  # RAS-Rejected : same certificate for class XII also required	
88	559	PU195870	BALRAM	DALBIR	06-Jan-99	GN	83	73.4	73.4	0	73.4	# Approved by Dept.	1
89	560	PU1915320	SANDEEP NAYAK	DILIP NAYAK	29-Nov-00	GN	79.8	73.4	73.4	0	73.4	# Approved by Dept.	1
90	562	PU197028	SANYA RAJDEV	HARISH RAJDEV	15-May-01	GN	77.9	73.2	73.2	0	73.2	# Approved by Dept.	1
91	563	PU1925554	KIRANDEEP KAUR	JAIPAL SINGH	18-Nov-01	SC	76	73.2	73.2	0	73.2	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved	already admitted in SC Cat

92	564	PU196813	VINAY	SANJAY BAMEL	16-Jan-99	GN	51.3	73.2	73.2	0	73.2	# Approved by Dept.	
93	565	PU194971	NISHA	NATHI RAM	08-Jun-00	SC	66.5	72.4	72.4	0.724		# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved	already admitted in SC Cat
94	566	PU1911967	LOVEPREET SINGH	MANDEEP SINGH	01-Nov-99	GN	72.3	73.11	73.11	0	73.11	# Approved by Dept.	
95	567	PU195182	SACHIN KAMBOJ	SARWAN KUMAR	10-Jan-01	ВС	62.15	73.11	73.11	0		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved	
96	571	PU1925601	SUMIT	AJMER	12-Nov-98	GN	86.6	73	73	0	73	# Approved by Dept.	
97	575	PU1924118	SIMARJEET SINGH	CHARAN SINGH	25-Mar-00	BAS	72.2	73	73	0		# Approved by Dept.  # BC-Rejected : Provide affidavit that simarjeet singh Son of shri Charan singh is same as Simarjet singh momi son of shri charan singh momi # BAS-Approved	
98	576	PU1910174	INDERJEET SINGH	GULAB SINGH	11-Apr-00	BAS	68	73	73	0	73	# Approved by Dept. # BAS-Approved	already admitted in BAS Cat
99	577	PU199173	NIKHIL	BIR PAL	08-May-01	SC	53.2	73	73	0	73	# Approved by Dept. # SC-Approved	already admitted in SC Cat
100	578	PU1919753	TAHSIN FATMA	MD SHAHJADA	03-Dec-00	GN	50.8	73	73	0	73	# Approved by Dept.	

Above said students are advised to deposit Late fee of Rs.3000/- till 27.08.2019 by 5.pm failing which your admission shall not be considered. The remaining normal admission fees shall be paid after the approval of the Worthy Vice-Chancellor.

The normal admission fee notice is already available on the online notice board of the departmental website (des.puchd.ac.in) as well as physical notice board of the department.

Fee receipt in original must be deposited immediately in the office of the DES-MDRC.

**Fee Code = T0250** 

Chairperson